
STAFF ROSTER 2023-2024
NAME AREA PHONE EMAIL OFFICE

Adams, Danita Academic Advising Danita.Adams@colorado.edu D260
Bell, Kate Building Manager 2-8092 Kate.Bell@colorado.edu D261E
Bowen, Jean ICS Tech V 2-5063 Jean.Bowen@colorado.edu D418
Carroll, John Director of Finance &

Infrastructure
2-8839 John.T.Carroll@Colorado.EDU E213E

Coleman, Nancy Finance, Procurement, and
HR Professional

2-8080 Nancy.Coleman@colorado.edu E213D

Eagan, Charles Academic Advising 2-1431 Charles.Eagan@colorado.edu D260C
Feldman, Kate Academic Advising 2-7922 Kate.Feldman@colorado.edu D260B
Front Desk Psyc Main office 2-8662 info@psych.colorado.edu D244
Greeson, Tim Graduate Advisor 2-3888 Jefferey.Greeson@colorado.edu D243B
Halnier, Sadie Program Coordinator 2-8708 Sadie.Halnier@colorado.edu D244E
Holland, Elizabeth Academic Advising Elizabeth.Holland-1@colorado.edu D260
Hudmon, Austin Animal Resources 5-6728 Austin.Hudmon@colorado.edu WILD 112
Khachadoorian, Shayna Academic Advising Shayna.Khachadoorian@colorado.edu D260
McCann, Wendy Academic Advising 2-8020 Wendy.McCann@colorado.edu D260E
McKenzie, Janie Director of Faculty &

Curricular Affairs
2-6428 Janie.McKenzie@colorado.edu D243C

Meyer, Amanda Curriculum Prog Mgr 2-8805 Amanda.Meyer@colorado.edu D243B
Mross, Ernie CLIPR 2-3297 Ernest.Mross@colorado.edu E318A

neuroscienceclub@colorado.edu
Psi Chi 2-5448 psichi@colorado.edu D446D
Psychology Club 2-5448 D446D
Raimy Clinic Clinic 2-5177 D232
Redman, Anna ICS 2-8394 Anna.Redman@colorado.edu D428
Roberts, Jon CLIPR 2-4280 Jonathan.Roberts@colorado.edu E318B
Seaholm, Ruth Finance, Procurement, and

HR Professional
5-0163 Ruth.Seaholm@colorado.edu E213C

Tirado, Juan Finance, Procurement, and
HR Professional

2-8077 Juan.Tirado@colorado.edu E213F

Van Boven, Leaf Dept. Chair 2-4498 vanboven@colorado.edu D244F
Zens, Amy Department Assistant 2-5421 Amelia.Zens@Colorado.EDU D244D

(Phone numbers beginning with 5 are 303-735-nnnn & those beginning with 2 are 303-492-nnnn)

Neuroscience Club 2-5448 D446D

psychclubmail@colorado.edu


